QUESTION NO 20

By Councillor Macinnes for answer by the Convener of the Finance and Resources Committee at a meeting of the Council on 22 September 2022

Question	(1)	How much has the council spent on contractors and agency staff since the start of the administration?
Answer	(1)	
Question	(2)	Is the total spend expected to increase this financial year compared to the last year?
Answer	(2)	
Question	(3)	What action is the convener taking to reduce the levels of contracted and agency staff?
Answer	(3)	